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2019 ArcAboa
26.10.19
Arcus, Turku

TULOSLUETTELO 90 nuolta @ 18m

Sukunimi

40424867 Nevalainen
40277688 Schrader
40459796 Kujari

40275208 Myllylahti
33022097 Koskinen
40140202 Parnanen

40148400 Valkama
40479596 Tauriainen

40154064 Inkeri
40175002 Inkeri
40413111 Parviainen

40140203 Rantanen
40142203 Antonios
40140202 Parnanen

40278806 Helin
10410405 Backman
40213660 Helin
40308598 Léahde
40140569 Kourula

28023344 Harjunpai

Etunimi

Joanna
Leo
Aino

Sirpa
Jarkko
Jukka

Juha
Jorma

Jukka
Pirkko
Markku

Pertti
J-P
Jukka

Susanna
Anne
Johanna
Heidi

Tuire

Paivi

Seura

Arcus
Hood
Arcus
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TJA
Arcus

TJIA
FU-47

WT
WT
TJA

Arcus
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Arcus
Ri-Jo
Arcus
Asce

PolJo

AJA

30nuolta 10 9 60 nuolta 10 9 90 nuolta 10 9 30 nuolta 30 nuolta 30 nuolta Yhteensd 10

286
282
273

273
269
255

257
215

248
235
231

281
280
269

251
252
252
250
243

DNS

1

2

569
563
557

551
527
509

515
447

488
451
452

567
562
536

517
522
507
498

457

2019 ArcAboa tulokset
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2019 ArcAboa
26.10.19
Arcus, Turku

TULOSLUETTELO 90 nuolta @ 18m

Sukunimi

40146590 Nikkanen
26942414 Ronkanen

40140315 Forsberg
40341403 Tella
21830822 Juutilainen
40224624 Peltoniemi
30978775 Salomaa
40140283 Lehtonen
40482377 Raunio
29378454 Wahlroos
40146041 Pajunen
40312001 Polkki
60337316 Jaaskeldinen
24643320 Katila

60166816 Alakylménen
40422494 Jalko
40140303 Raivio
60392956 Sundman
22965903 Pérssinen
30701117 Helmio
40289349 Roini

Etunimi

Markus
Sampo

Jere
Matti
Mikko
Antti
Ahti
Kaj
Heli
Mikael
Anssi
Annika
Jani
Johanna

Matti
Pertri
Pertti
Marko
Juha
Ari
Markku
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Era
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